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Itemnumber:
Item description:
Catalog info (names/pages):

Print Position:

Print Method:
Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Export:
Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

10615703 Quebec Black - Blue Ink
Quebec. Ballpoint.

The Catalogue 2011 320

Right handed, Centered under clip
Screenround

46

33

1

0.44 EUR

500 pcs
7 kg
25cmx41cmx 18 cm
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